

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.4058 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	03.08.2026	<u>DEV,J & SUN,J</u> Inspite of service of notice, none appeared for the Respondent Nos.2 and 3. Learned counsel for the Respondent No.1 submits that he will ascertain whether any counsel is appearing for the Respondent Nos.2 and 3 and submit the same to the Court. Accordingly, post on 17.08.2026. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended for a further period of four (04) weeks. SA DEV, J SUN,J	